

Special Trial 30 of 2007

Present: Sandip Karmakar, A.S.J, F.T, 2nd Court, Contai-in-charge.

Order No. 42, dtd. 20.02.2023

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-6.

Parties takes no step.

Ld Lawyees are absent as per Resolution of Criminal & Civil Bar Association dated 17-02-2023.

Hearing is adjourned today.

Fix 13.09.2023 for evidence of CSW-6.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai-in-charge.