

Special TR 30 of 2007

Present :: Shri Ajayendra Nath Bhattacharya
Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Contai.
J.O Code WB00819

Order No. 45, dated 10-06-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person on Court bail is present by filing attendance.

Ld. PP-in-charge is present. One witness witness is present.

One witness namely, Sudhangshu Hazra is examined , cross-examined in full
as PW-4 and discharge.

Todate (11-06-2024) for evidence as per schedule.

Accused as before.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai.